
2 Wheel 250 C

Rider No. Mfr
421 HON

28 KAW

50 SUZ

333 KTM

23 KTM

27 YAM

315 KTM

267 KTM

44 KAW

225 KTM

65 KTM

104 YAM

15 KAW

810 YAM

14 GAS

55 HON

864 YAM

120 KAW

3 YAM

Aiden Freeland

Alex Livelsberger

Ashtyn Thomas

Blake Fryberger

Bradyn Kinsinger

Brandon Mayers

Brandon Hunter

Brian Boyer

Bryce Smith

Bryson Schmidt

Caden Clark

Christian Nicholas

Corbin Sparks

Donnie Johnson

Drew Roman

Ethan Rookjr

Ethan Stotler

Gavin Walsh

Gavin Slatt

Gwyddon Matthews 42 HON

Rider No. Mfr
12 KTM

01 KTM

619 KTM

34 KAW

1 KAW

044 YAM

361 YAM

424 KTM

66 SUZ

47 HON

815 KTM

307 YAM

13 KAW

942 YAM

888 HUS

955 YAM

215 YAM

52 YAM

156 HON

Hollis Pranckun

Hunter Mcclung

Jake Strizak

Jordan Miller

Kaiden Lindsay

Kameron Holderbaum

Kevin Wright

Kj Wutke

Kristjan Urich

Mark Jenkins

Masyn Shaw

Mathew Reese

Micah Hoerr

Mikade Mowery

Nick Postupack

Ray Clark

Russell Fryling

Seth Boland

Shane Jernigan

Zack Torigian 171 HON




