

# 2 Wheel 250 C



---

<b>Rider</b>	<b>No.</b>	<b>Mfr</b>	<b>Rider</b>	<b>No.</b>	<b>Mfr</b>
Aiden Freeland	421	HON	Hollis Pranckun	12	KTM
Alex Livelsberger	28	KAW	Hunter Mcclung	01	KTM
Ashtyn Thomas	50	SUZ	Jake Strizak	619	KTM
Blake Fryberger	333	KTM	Jordan Miller	34	KAW
Bradyn Kinsinger	23	KTM	Kaiden Lindsay	1	KAW
Brandon Mayers	27	YAM	Kameron Holderbaum	044	YAM
Brandon Hunter	315	KTM	Kevin Wright	361	YAM
Brian Boyer	267	KTM	Kj Wutke	424	KTM
Bryce Smith	44	KAW	Kristjan Urich	66	SUZ
Bryson Schmidt	225	KTM	Mark Jenkins	47	HON
Caden Clark	65	KTM	Masyn Shaw	815	KTM
Christian Nicholas	104	YAM	Mathew Reese	307	YAM
Corbin Sparks	15	KAW	Micah Hoerr	13	KAW
Donnie Johnson	810	YAM	Mikade Mowery	942	YAM
Drew Roman	14	GAS	Nick Postupack	888	HUS
Ethan Rookjr	55	HON	Ray Clark	955	YAM
Ethan Stotler	864	YAM	Russell Fryling	215	YAM
Gavin Walsh	120	KAW	Seth Boland	52	YAM
Gavin Slatt	3	YAM	Shane Jernigan	156	HON
Gwyddon Matthews	42	HON	Zack Torigian	171	HON